
 1200*

 840

 380  800

 850

 620  310

 5900*

 130

 600

 1600

 1700  160

 200

 170

 1500

 120*

 290

 800*

 130
 1800

 2300

 80*

 2800

 1300

 3500

 4700  1200

 360

 1600

 1600

 7400

 4200
 1700

 3800*

 550

 380

 1100

 390

 1300

 1400

 520

 1600

 1200

 2000*

 1700

 1900

 3100

FOURCHE

PERRYVILLE

CASA

ADONA PERRY

BIGELOW

HOUSTON

LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2015

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2014 ANNUAL AVERAGE


